Elementary Results by Grade - Male
2nd Grade

First Name Last Name Finish Time
Kirk Cole 7.12
Nathan Hill 7.18
Zachary Evans 7.22
Zachariah Blanchard 7.41
Case Schroeder 7.52
Preston Reed 7.59
Haeden Landon 7.5999

Vicente Sanchez 8
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First Name
Estevan
Jackson
Asher
Tovey
Adam
James
Wyatt
Ben
Hunter
Sage
Conner
Kameron
Caden
Hayes
Kenneth
Jordan
Caleb
Jacob
Andrew
Brance
Jack
Robert
VeShun
Caleb

Matthew

Zachery

Mathew
Austin
Boston
Haden

Michael
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Last Name
Albert
Cornelius
Jennings
Priddy
Brotherton
Jackson
King
Lakin

Fox
Myers
Henry
West
Owens
Burris
Smith
Griswold
Baxter
Hausam
SINEUS
Bolden
Morgan
Langford
Jones
Higginbottom
Miller
Berry
Vowell
Warren
Bailey
Collins

Michel

Finish Time
9.3
9.344
9.3493
9.37
9.38
9.5
10.01
10.03
10.12
10.22
10.23
10.29
10.3
10.36
10.4133
10.4159
10.43
10.47
10.53
10.54
10.55
10.56
11.12
11.2
11.21
11.26
11.53
12.01
12.03
12.13
12.15

September 11th, 2010




First Name
Lawson
Mathew
Wesley
John
Kaleb
Tommy
NET[SS
Trevor

Jared

Anthony

Drayden
Kaden
Robert
Alex
Joshua
Trent

Dayton
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Last Name
Russell
Prathap
Hodges
Dilbeck
Burge
Tucker
Fitzgerald
Boone
Hughes
Nicholson
Harris
Cevallos
Knight
Madvena
Clark
Heikes

Hughes

Finish Time

12.18
12.27
12.28
12.48
12.49
13.03
13.25
13.42
13.56
14.09
14.19
14.32
14.37
14.42
15.22
15.26
15.28
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